Spreadfast is a registered trademark of European Thermodynamics Limited.
Web: www.etdyn.com Tel: +44(0)116 279 6899       E-mail: info@etdyn.com
Data sheet
Part number Diameter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Q: input
power [W]
Rc
[mm]
Head end
[mm]
Tail end
[mm]
SF-03-150-S 3 150 13 9 5 3
SF-03-200-S 3 200 10 9 5 3
SF-03-250-S 3 250 6 9 5 3
SF-04-100-S 4 100 24 12 7 3
SF-04-150-S 4 150 20 12 7 3
SF-04-200-S 4 200 16 12 7 3
SF-05-150-S 5 150 35 15 10 3
SF-05-250-S 5 250 24 15 10 3
SF-06-150-S 6 150 46 18 11.5 3
SF-06-200-S 6 200 36 18 11.5 3
SF-06-300-S 6 300 28 18 11.5 3
SF-08-150-S 8 150 71 24 15 6
SF-08-200-S 8 200 61 24 15 6
SF-08-300-S 8 300 40 24 15 6
SF-08-350-S 80 350 32 24 15 6
Straight
Rounded
Data sheet
Spreadfast is a registered trademark of European Thermodynamics Limited.